
 

US NEWS 
Smoke and Mirrors: Biden Touts Jobs Report – Here’s The Unfortunate Hidden Reality The Dems Don’t Want You to 
Know [VIDEO] 
https://usafirstreporting.com/smoke-and-mirrors-biden-touts-jobs-report-heres-the-unfortunate-hidden-reality-the-
dems-dont-want-you-to-know-video/  
 
Democrats' new campaign slogan: 'A bigger IRS is a better IRS' 
https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/08/democrats_new_campaign_slogan_a_bigger_irs_is_a_better_irs.html  
 
BREAKING: Islamic (ISIS) Battle Battalion Discovered In America- LOOK Who Was Leading it 
https://americasfreedomfighters.com/breaking-islamic-isis-battle-battalion-discovered-in-america-look-who-was-
leading-it-2/  
 
Biden accused of moving to protect 'national religion' 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/08/biden-accused-moving-protect-national-religion/  
  
Biden and Pelosi Give Wrong ‘Facts’ About ‘Assault Weapon’ Ban 
https://usafirstreporting.com/biden-and-pelosi-give-wrong-facts-about-assault-weapon-ban/  
 
Be careful, it’s a trap! 
https://anotherwell.org/2022/08/07/be-careful-its-a-trap/  
 
City adopts changes after home daycare shut down on mayor's complaint 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/08/city-adopts-changes-home-daycare-shut-mayors-complaint/  
 
Trump Shreds Democrat Reconciliation Legislation, Touts His Endorsements At Rally 
https://usafirstreporting.com/trump-shreds-democrat-reconciliation-legislation-touts-his-endorsements-at-rally/  
 
Christians fight back against 'transgender pronoun' lunacy 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/08/christians-fight-back-transgender-pronoun-lunacy/  
 
End-Times: a Visit to Isle de Jean Charles, Louisiana 
https://www.counterpunch.org/2022/08/05/end-times-a-visit-to-isle-de-jean-charles-louisiana/  
 
Pelosi’s Pivot as Cold War and Colonialism rebound in the Indian Ocean amid Greenwash 
https://www.veteranstoday.com/2022/08/06/pelosis-pivot-as-cold-war-and-colonialism-rebound-in-the-indian-ocean-
amid-greenwash/  
 
Winners and Losers in my Constitution Bee 
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/08/winners_and_losers_in_my_constitution_bee.html 
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Karl Marx, Liar and Corruptor 
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/08/karl_marx_liar_and_corruptor.html  
 
‘Madrassas of Marxism’: Nigel Farage Slams Bankrupt Educational System Killing the West at CPAC Texas 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/madrassas-of-marxism-nigel-farage-slams-bankrupt-educational-system-killing-the-west-
at-cpac-texas/  
 
Kari Lake at CPAC: “We Drove A Stake THROUGH THE HEART Of The McCain Machine” (WATCH) 
https://welovetrump.com/2022/08/07/kari-lake-at-cpac-we-drove-a-stake-through-the-heart-of-the-mccain-machine-
watch/  
 
Senate Democrats Near Passage on Health and Climate Bill After Overnight ‘Vote-a-Rama’ 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/senate-democrats-near-passage-on-health-and-climate-bill-after-overnight-vote-a-
rama_4648557.html  
 
Indianapolis Pharma Giant to Expand Outside of Home State Following Abortion Ban 
https://100percentfedup.com/indianapolis-pharma-giant-to-expand-outside-of-home-state-following-abortion-ban/  
 
‘So yeah, I know it’s illegal’: Trans activist reacts to getting BUSTED by Libs of TikTok for attempting to sell prescription 
hormone drugs online (watch) 
https://twitchy.com/samj-3930/2022/08/07/so-yeah-i-know-its-illegal-trans-activist-reacts-to-getting-busted-by-libs-of-

tiktok-for-attempting-to-sell-prescription-hormone-drugs-online-watch/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Taiwan chip giant warns against global supply devastation if China attacks 
https://www.naturalnews.com/2022-08-06-taiwan-chip-giant-warns-global-supply-devastation.html  
 
Russia Has Been Exporting $1 Billion in Fossil Fuels on a Daily Basis Since the Russo-Ukrainian Conflict Broke Out  
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/russia-has-been-exporting-1-billion-in-fossil-fuels-on-a-daily-basis-since-the-russo-
ukrainian-conflict-broke-out/  
 
BREAKING News Out Of FRANCE- Macron Is In DEEP SH*T! 
https://americasfreedomfighters.com/france-macron/  
 
Here’s Why The FBI Thinks YOU Are A “Violent Extremist” 
https://welovetrump.com/2022/08/06/heres-why-the-fbi-thinks-you-are-a-violent-extremist/  
 
CPAC: Kari Lake Calls Media ‘Evil Bastards,’ Disses ‘McCain Machine’ 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/cpac-kari-lake-calls-media-evil-bastards-disses-mccain-machine/  
 
Maiden flight of SSLV: Three propulsion stages performed well, problem was in identifying sensor failure, says ISRO 
https://indianexpress.com/article/technology/science/isro-sslv-flight-propulsion-stages-sensor-failure-8076692/  
 
Kamala Harris cries crocodile tears for Griner's Russian prison sentence 
https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/08/kamala_harris_cries_crocodile_tears_for_griners_russian_prison_sen
tence.html  
 
Five highlights from CPAC Texas 2022 
https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/campaigns/five-highlights-from-cpac-texas-2022  
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Shift in war’s front seen as ships cleared to leave Ukraine 
https://apnews.com/article/russia-ukraine-middle-east-africa-turkey-006b45ba50be9a99d22ffc1af9daf405  
 
Israeli airstrike kills 2nd top Islamic Jihad commander 
https://apnews.com/article/middle-east-israel-militant-groups-gaza-strip-0c1565488cc2dc03f80200edcdd49a56  
  
Summer 1914: War Enthusiasm, Real and Imaginary 
https://www.counterpunch.org/2022/08/05/summer-1914-war-enthusiasm-real-and-imaginary/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Suicide Rates Among United States Army Soldiers Have Reached 80-Year Highs  
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/suicide-rates-among-united-states-army-soldiers-have-reached-80-year-highs/  
 
Performance Art at CPAC Texas Draws Attention to Indefinite Detention and Torture of Jan. 6 Patriots 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/performance-art-at-cpac-texas-draws-attention-to-indefinite-detention-and-torture-of-

jan-6-patriots/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Monkeypox — A Result of Gain of Function Research? 
https://coercioncode.com/2022/08/07/monkeypox-a-result-of-gain-of-function-research/  
 
In wake of floods, typical barbs at Kentucky political event 
https://apnews.com/article/floods-tornadoes-covid-health-kentucky-9967bc5f7b8b44dca4aa04db19f402e3  
 
Are Viruses Even A Scientific Theory? 
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/08/no_author/are-viruses-even-a-scientific-theory/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
August 13th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-coffee-mug-15oz
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